Jim Jordan
Craig Kemerling

Justin Klinglesmith

Steve Zimmer
Kenny Kirchner
Kenny Kirchner
Scott Tate
Jeremy Glass
Billy Vincent
Jeremy Coulter
Chris Stoff
Jeremy Coulter
John Griffanti
Dwayne Silveria
Jim Jordan
Dwayne Culver

Roger Klinglesmith

Sandy Lynch
Danny Jesse
David Mattingly
Matthew Seay
Daniel Farish
Mikell Reyes
Chris Corbin
John Griffanti
Michael Borne
Patric Meuhl
Kevin Griffanti
Greg Burks

Sam Hagan Jr
Daniel Farish
Jonthan Kennedy
Mike Mitchell

300
299
298
300
300
811
300
300
300
814
299
804
300
300
821
299
300
300
298
300
300
300
300
299
299
299
300
299
300
299
300
810
299

8/1/2014
8/26/2014
8/28/2014
9/4/2014
9/5/2014
9/5/2014
9/5/2014
9/11/2014
9/11/2014
9/25/2014
9/26/2014
9/26/2014
9/30/2014
10/10/2014
10/10/2014
10/16/2014
10/17/2014
10/17/2014
10/24/2014
10/30/2014

11/1/2014

11/6/2014

11/8/2014
11/11/2014
11/11/2014
11/13/2014
11/13/2014
11/18/2014
11/25/2014
11/28/2014

12/4/2014

12/4/2014

12/5/2014



Chris Corbin

Chris Corbin

Chris Stoff
Jeremy Coulter
Patric Muehl
Mike Mitchell
Mike Mitchell
Chris Stoff

Roger Klinglesmith
Bob Lee

Harold Nichols
James Combs
Shaun Phipps
Randy Brown

Joe Powers
Jeremy Coulter
Jeremy Glass

Roy Kellow
Jeremy Savage
Brandon Crabtree
Christen Rassmussen
Shannon Green
John Nichols
Scott Tate

Dave Howlett
Daniel Farish
Geno Leach
Vernon Jennings
Vernon Jennings
Denver Wilson
Robbie Gronefeld
Darrell Whobrey
Chris Stoff

300
820
298
300
299
298
300
300
803
300
300
814
300
300
801
815
300
300
300
299
298
300
298
299
300
299
299
298
843
299
300
299
299

12/9/2014
12/9/2014
12/9/2014
12/18/2014
12/18/2014
12/18/2014
12/19/2014
12/19/2014
12/19/2014
12/21/2014
12/23/2014
12/23/2014
12/23/2014
12/26/2014
12/26/2014
1/2/2015
1/8/2015
1/8/2015
1/8/2015
1/10/2015
1/13/2015
1/15/2015
1/15/2015
1/15/2015
1/22/2015
1/29/2015
1/29/2015
2/5/2015
2/5/2015
2/7/2015
2/8/2015
2/8/2015
2/12/2015



Glenn Woods
Glenn Woods
Thomas Hickerson
Harold Nichols
Vernon Jennings
Robbie Lenbuerger
Danny Lyons Jr
Danny Lyons Jr
Jim Christianson
Chris Stoff

James Ray

Chris Corbin

Chris Corbin
Dwayne Culver
Barney Wimsatt
Jeremy Glass

John Williams
James Ray
Demarcus Flowers
John Griffanti

Bob Bratcher
Kenny White
Shaun Phipps
Jason Muri
Johnathan Kennedy
Dayton Epperson Jr
Dugan Osterhage
Kevin Griffanti
Mike Conn

Daniel Farish
Mark Moore
Dwayne Culver
Candice Dawes

300
825
300
802
300
300
299
840
801
800
300
300
802
299
300
300
299
299
806
299
299
299
300
300
300
300
300
298
824
300
299
805
300

2/13/2015
2/13/2015
2/15/2015
2/17/2015
2/19/2015
2/19/2015
2/19/2015
2/19/2015
2/24/2015
2/24/2015
2/27/2015
3/3/2015
3/3/2015
3/3/2015
3/10/2015
3/12/2015
3/12/2015
3/22/2015
3/22/2015
3/23/2015
3/26/2015
3/26/2015
3/31/2015
4/2/2015
4/2/2015
4/2/2015
4/3/2015
4/7/2015
4/9/2015
4/16/2015
4/23/2015
4/23/2015
5/4/2015



Tony Leone
Roger Klinglesmith
Roger Klinglesmith
James Jones

300
300
805
299

5/29/2015
6/10/2015
6/10/2015

7/3/2015



